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Did Not Shoot

Purton Briagc Avrchers

OPcn Wcstern

26" June 2022

The Washlands Sports Club, Meadow Road. Burton on Trent

Tournament Organiser: Darron Rose
Judges: Janet Short, Roy Kelsey

Weather Conditions: Warm, Sunny, Breezy

Due to the weather conditions the round was stopped after 2 dozen arrows of the 2™ distance
Score is therefore that of a National Round

Archer

Alison Rimmer
Marie Woolf
Sandrine Fabris

Nigel Sheffield
Peter Beer

Harrison Walker
Lorcan Walker

Karen Ratcliffe
Anne Beer

Andy Brooks
Wayne Evans
Terence Joyce

Derek Jameson
David Harbour
Graham Brooks
Francis Rigby

Holly Newell
Ruby Tams

Rowan Insley
Jack Smith
Baptiste Fabris

Laura Kendrick
Georgia Green

Gwen Gordon
Victoria Hartley-Rivett
June Simpson

Darron Rose

Kyle Reece Collier
Kieran Gordon
Mark Prescott
James Caveen
Roy Simpson
Doug Horne
Vincent Fabris
David Rimmer
Darren Moore

Robert Cook
Philip Payne
Paul Garner
Taylor Moore
Steven Lycett
Elijah Thornton

Club

BBA
Mercia Archers
Aequus Archers

BBA
Bowbrook Archers

Chase Archers
Chase Archers

Six Towns Co. of Archers
Bowbrook Archers

Six Towns Co. of Archers
Lichfield Archers
BBA

Mercia Archers

Walsall Co. Of Archers
Six Towns Co. of Archers
Six Towns Co. of Archers

Lichfield Archers
Six Towns Co. of Archers

BBA
Derwent Bowmen
Aequus Archers

BBA

UCLan Archery
Lichfield Archers
Chase Archers
Mercia Archers

BBA

Lichfield Archers
Lichfield Archers
BBA

Lichfield Archers
Mercia Archers
BBA

Aequus Archers
BBA

BBA

Alsager Co. of Archers
Six Towns Co. of Archers
Pastures Co of Archers
BBA

Stafford Archers

Six Towns Co. of Archers

Hits

68
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44

70
37

71
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70
71

72
72
72

57
58
27

69
69

72
72
56

72
70
71
68
37

72
72
72
72
72
72
71
63
60
63

Golds

25
24

46
24

68
60
14

aawo

20
24
20
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Score

390
226
194

360
153

523
510

578
497

640
618
468

259

246
125
87

496
397

527
496
242

500
488
473

189

536
534
532
524
522
478
375
329
298
293

National 50

National 30
National 30

National 30
National 30
National 50

Thank you to all archers who took part. Well done to the winners. We will endeavour to get medals to those
who didn't receive one on the day.

We hope to see you in 2023
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